
№
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14

Шукуралиев Мелис Боронбаевич

Год окончания:2010

Прказ номер: 02-5/450
Группа: ИВТ-51

ФИО студента

Муктарбекова Айымниза Муратбековна

Ачекеев Кадырбек Сталбекович
Абдыраимова Махабат Кубатбековна

Ахмедиева Аида Мырзагали кызы
Юдаков Алексей Александрович

Атаев Бактыгул Сабырбекович
Айдаров Бакыт Молдожамалович

Сулайманов Рустам Сабыракунович
Мамбеталиев Алмаз Эрмекович
Керебаев Нуржан Амиргалиевич
Дубанаев Бактияр Топчубекович
Жумагулов Ильяс Джолдошович
Дайынов Бабурхан Элеманович


